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Looking for additional information from our sponsors to help you learn about 
medications and therapies available to help you live well? Use the contacts provided 
below to get connected with additional information and support.

Acadia
John Franz
jfranz@acadia-pharm.com
(413) 531-1603

Acorda
Dale Diefenderfer
Senior Area Business Manager
ddiefenderfer@acorda.com
(413) 388-8408

Adamas
Visit our patient website at 
www.gocovri.com

Amneal
Kimberly Fear
Regional Business Manager
kimberly.fear@amneal.com
 
Thomas Estep
Specialty Sales Representative
thomas.estep@amneal.com

Boston Scientific
Michael Barss
Therapy Consultant
(518) 430-7868
 
Heather Lozowski
Clinical Specialist
(203) 444-8108

Lundbeck
Charise Dunn
Senior Manager, Advocacy
dunn@lundbeck.com

Medtronic
Darren Clapprood
Therapy Representative
darren.m.clapprood@medtronic.com
(413) 896-2618

Supernus
Jeff Mischler
Regional Account Manager
jmischler@supernus.com
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